K.J .SOMAIYA COLLEGE OF SCIENCE AND COMMERCE VIDYAVIHAR

MUMBAI-400 077
Re-accredited “A” Grade by NAAC

APPLICATION FOR ATKT EXAMINATION

DETAILS OF ATKT Examination applying for
College ID No.:
Seat No.:- Class: Sem :
Month & Year of last examination appeared:

Personal Details
Name of the student:
Address :
Mobile No.:
Email ID :
To, .
The Principal, ATfiX Recent
K.J.Somaiya College of Science & Commerce Passport size
Vidyavihar, Mumbai-400 077 Photo
Respected Madam,
I seek your permission to appear for the ATKT examination of March/ October 20 . The

information given below by me is true and correct.

[ wish to appear for the following subjects.(Put V in appropriate column of Int/ Ext/ Prac)

Sr.No. | Subject

Paper

Int

Ext

Pract

e Attach Photocopy of statement of marks of the last examination of the semester you are

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

applying for.
Place :
Date:

Yours faithfully,

Signature of Candidate






